Startliste Abningsstaevne 2016

Lgrdag Kl 09:00

Klub: Licens nr:
Politiet IF 060659-FLNI
Trekroner BC 290454-OLHA
Kgge 75 150363-GIJE
Kpge 75 301385-MIJE
Kgge 75 030162-HESC

Kage 75
Trekroner BC
Trekroner BC
Trekroner BC
Trekroner BC
S.AS

060864-BESC
060159-LEMO
070655-DEH®
141072-LIWE
151265-MOIJE
070155-MITH

S.A.S 280275-ULBU
Kgge 75 060261-PELU
Kage 75 220274-MARA
BK Naestved 280465-KLSI
BK Naestved 250780-JOJE
CKC 170253-STST
Haslev BK 180164-THCA
Lgrdag KL 11:30

Klub: Licens nr:
Susa BC 291175-KI@
Susa BC 250489-KIJ@
Game On 060284-CHRE
BBK 95 090254-HETH
Slagelse BC  231265-MIBA
Ravnsborg  030989-KAWA
Game On 130290-DASV
BBK 95 161057-HARE
LBC 2012 111054-IBLE
S.¢.B 240570-LECH
Haslev BK 070578-DIER
Haslev BK 160356-RUNI
ABC Allergd  050834-CHPE
Susa BC 130891-GALU
Ravnsborg 100872 JESK
Ravnsborg  280272LECL

Haslev BK

150456-AAER

Navn:

Flemming Nielsen
Ole hansen

Gitte Kate Jensen
Michelle Jensen
Henning Schmidt
Berit Schmidt
Leif Mortensen
Dennis Hgrbye
Linnea Weinreich
Morten Jensen
Michael Thomsen
Ulaiwan Buaket

Per Lunding Sgrensen

Martin Reuther
Klaus Simonsen
Johnni Jespersen
Steffen Stripp
Thomas Carter

Navn:

Kim Holm-Jgrgensen

Kim Jgrgensen

Christopher Reimich

Helmund Thisen
Michael Baltzersen

Kasper Sindal Walther

Daniella Svendsen
Hanne Reimich

Ib Lerche

Lena Christensen
Dick Eriksen
Rudy Nielsen
Christian Pedersen
Gabriel Lund
Jesper Skov

Lene Clausen
Aase Eriksen

Double/Mix

Dame Double H 1
Dame Double H 1
Mix H 1

Mix H 1

Herre Double H 1
Herre Double H 1
Mix H 2

Mix H 2

Herre Double H 2
Herre Double H 2
Herre Double H 3
Herre Double H 3
Herre Double H 4
Herre Double H 4

Double/Mix

Herre Double H 5
Herre Double H 5
Herre Double H 6
Herre Double H 6

Dame Double H 2
Dame Double H 2
Mix H 3
Mix H 3
Herre Double H 7
Herre Double H 7

Mix H 4
Mix H 4

Snit
155
169
157
172
192
151
184
171
169
172
188
142
205
207
160
172
179
190

Snit
181
186
202
163
207
202
161
157
161
168
158
163
161
181
183
180
152



Sondag KL 11:00

Klub:

Joker

Joker

KBK 1940
Joker

S.0.B

S.0.B

Viking Rgnne
Viking Rgnne
Viking Rgnne
Viking Rgnne
Viking Rgnne
Viking Rgnne
Viking Rgnne
ABC Allergd
Ravnsborg
Ravnsborg
Haslev BK
Haslev BK
Susa BC
Ravnsborg
S.A.S

ABC Allergd
Susa BC

Susa BC
Pin-Crackers
GVB77

ABC Allergd
ABC Allergd
Sporvejene
Politiet IF
Ravnsborg
Ravnsborg

Licens nr:
050464-FRJE
290272-ALHA
300557 ALAL
030960-JAKN
020696-ANIB
190967-TOPE

Navn:

Frank Jensen
Allan Hansen

Ali Ahmed

Jan knudsen
Anja lbsen
Torben Pedersen

161165-DAMA Dan Madsen

100160-BIKR
150160-JAPA
070492-DIPE
041151-S@LA
281089-STPE

Birger Kruse

Jan Paulsen
Ditte Pedersen
S@ren Larsson
Stefan Pedersen

130681-RUMA Ruben Marcher

021271-JATH
160463-BJLI
190196-KALE
220399-J0IV
121197-CHCA
100390-NIPE
171291-NILA
080870-CHNA
101044-ELHA
111052-JYLI
100754-TOPE
170288-DACR
270851-LEPE
040366-JAHA
201161-JOHE

Jan Thomsen
Bjgrn Lieberkind
Katrine Lerche

Jonas Halling Iversen

Christopher Carter
Nicolaj Pedersen
Nicolaj Larsen
Christian Nagel
Else Haarbye
Jytte Lillesge
Claus Petersen
David Crongvist
Leif Petersen
Jane Haarbye
John Heller

210785-MAME Mads Melchiorsen

110293-STME
290596-MAST

Stine Melchiorsen
Martin Staschen

230596-ROHA Ronnie Hastrup

Double/Mix
Herre Double H 8
Herre Double H 8

Mix H 5
Mix H 5
Herre Double H9
Herre Double H 9
Mix H 6
Mix H 6

Herre Double H 10
Herre Double H 10
Herre Double H 11
Herre Double H 11

Mix H 7
Mix H 7
Herre Double H 12
Herre Double H 12
Mix H 8
Mix H 8
MixH9
Mix H9

Snit
180
192
166
171
165
183
178
175
173
156
159
147

181
200
163
193
208
191
198
171
132
150
178
191
167
172
175
161
174
202
188



Sondag KL

13:30

Klub:
Ravnsborg
Ravnsborg
S.AS
Center
S.AS
S.AS
Center
Center
Ravnsborg
Center
Sporvejene
Center
Spborg BK
Sgborg BK
Center
Center
Pin-Crackers
VBI/Valby
Sundby
Politiet IF
S.AS
S.AS
S.AS
S.AS

Damer:
-144
145-159
160-174
175-189
190-

Herre:
-154
155-169
170-184
185-199
200-

Dame Double
Herre Double
Mix Doubler

Licens nr:
010799-GRMA
190997-ANMA
300670-CATR
100478-CHLA
120882-CHBU
290791-JAMA
181269-KEH@
070479-TOBR
260891-EMLI
040475-LOQW
100341-EMPE
270556-PADE
080770-LAMI
191276-JAOD
100774-STIE
060665-TOCH
100255-ZUAY
030453-STER
110155-FROL
051067-CAPO
300957-STAG
140563-KRHI
250553-JACH
080651-ERSV

Navn:

Gry Mansson

Ann Mansson
Carsten Trane
Christian Larsen
Christina Buch
Jakob N Madsen
Kenneth Hgjslev
Tommy Brodersen
Emil Lind Lieberkind
Lotte Qwist

Emmy G Pedersen
Patriciamay Delany
Lars Mikkelsen
Jacques Odér
Stefan Jeppesen
Tommy Christensen
Zulfi Aydogmus
Steen Eriksen

Frits Olsen

Camilla Poulsen
Stig Agerbo
Kristian Hindborg
Jan Christiansen
Erik Svensson

Antal Hold/Tilmeldte

2

= U1 d 00

13
19
18
14

18
11

Double/Mix
Dame Double H 3
Dame Double H 3
Herre Double H 13
Herre Double H 13
Mix H 10

Mix H 10

Herre Double H 14
Herre Double H 14

Dame Double H 4
Dame Double H 4
Herre Double H 15
Herre Double H 15
Herre Double H 16
Herre Double H 16

Mix H 11
Mix H 11
Herre Double H 17
Herre Double H 17
Herre Double H 18
Herre Double H 18

Snit

142
157
201
202
175
215
202
204
196
186
157
165
191
173
196
199
182
162
197
190
184
188
200
203



